

2023CPT.10.04.10841, 2023CPT.10.04.20841

TIP NO

6.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING - US 52 BUS., NC 24/27 & 1 SECTION OF SECONDARY

2 SECTIONS OF US 52 BUS, 4 SECTIONS OF NC 24/27 AND 1 SECTION OF SECONDARY ROAD

				NJR GROUP INC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC		LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC		
				ALBEMARLE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC		PAGELAND, SC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		96,545.00		115,500.00	126,750.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	643 CY	40.00	25,720.00	40.00	25,720.00	48,225.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	265 TON	1.00	265.00	1.00	265.00	21,200.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	10 SMI	2,400.00	24,000.00	2,250.00	22,500.00	40,000.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	40,900 SY	2.00	81,800.00	2.10	85,890.00	122,700.00	
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2")	4,975 SY	2.50	12,437.50	4.20	20,895.00	34,825.00	
0007	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5")	80 SY	8.00	640.00	30.00	2,400.00	3,600.00	
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	900 SY	8.00	7,200.00	11.00	9,900.00	12,600.00	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	10,415 TON	47.01	489,609.15	49.75	518,146.25	833,200.00	
0010	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,600 TON	49.92	79,872.00	50.00	80,000.00	131,200.00	
0011	1524200000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5D	680 TON	65.31	44,410.80	84.00	57,120.00	85,000.00	
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	967 TON	825.00	797,775.00	825.00	797,775.00	773,600.00	
0013	1577000000-E	620	POLYM MOD ASP BNDR FOR PLT MIX	39 TON	985.00	38,415.00	1,100.00	42,900.00	39,000.00	
0014	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,400 TON	105.00	252,000.00	114.50	274,800.00	432,000.00	
0015	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	4 EA	2,000.00	8,000.00	885.00	3,540.00	4,000.00	
0016	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	144 SY	95.00	13,680.00	110.00	15,840.00	21,600.00	
0017	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	5 EA	979.00	4,895.00	890.00	4,450.00	7,250.00	
0018	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,272 SF	7.70	9,794.40	6.85	8,713.20	8,904.00	
0019	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		53,405.00		71,300.00	50,000.00	
0020	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	240 HR	55.00	13,200.00	60.00	14,400.00	12,000.00	
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	173,110 LF	0.47	81,361.70	0.43	74,437.30	74,437.30	
0022	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	2,470 LF	2.20	5,434.00	1.50	3,705.00	4,940.00	
0023	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	282 LF	14.85	4,187.70	10.00	2,820.00	3,807.00	
0024	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	34 EA	110.00	3,740.00	90.00	3,060.00	3,400.00	
0025	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	58 EA	137.50	7,975.00	100.00	5,800.00	7,250.00	
0026	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE II)	940 LF	5.50	5,170.00	4.50	4,230.00	4,700.00	
0027	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	23,710 LF	0.22	5,216.20	0.09	2,133.90	4,742.00	
0028	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	122 LF	3.85	469.70	1.00	122.00	427.00	
0029	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	51 EA	60.50	3,085.50	30.00	1,530.00	2,805.00	
0030	4905100000-N	SP	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	356 EA	49.50	17,622.00	40.00	14,240.00	16,020.00	
0031	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		4,500.00		26,000.00	22,500.00	
0032	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	400 LF	1.00	400.00	10.00	4,000.00	5,600.00	
0033	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	1.00	1.00	20.00	20.00	200.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,192,826.65	TOTAL	2,314,152.65	TOTAL	2,958,482.30
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,192,826.65	SUB-TOTAL	2,314,152.65	SUB-TOTAL	2,958,482.30

2023CPT.10.04.10841, 2023CPT.10.04.20841

TIP NO

6.260 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING - US 52 BUS., NC 24/27 & 1 SECTION OF SECONDARY

2 SECTIONS OF US 52 BUS, 4 SECTIONS OF NC 24/27 AND 1 SECTION OF SECONDARY ROAD

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

NJR GROUP INC	1	2,192,826.65
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	2	2,314,152.65
LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	3	2,958,482.30